
Your Personal Timetable

valid from 04.09.2016 to 10.09.2016

Strobl Busbahnhof (Bahnstraße) – Salzburg Hbf (Südti-
roler Platz)

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

5:20 Bus 150 6:19 0:59 Mo - Sa
5:50 Bus 150 6:49 0:59 Mo - Fr
6:15 Bus 150 7:03 Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn

(Schwabenwirtsbrücke)
7:03 Walk (2 Min.) Mo - Fr a

7:05 Salzburg Gnigl Bahnhof 7:05 S 3 K 7:10 0:55
6:15 Bus 150 7:15 1:00 Mo - Fr
6:31 Bus 150 7:30 0:59 Sa, Su
6:31 Bus 150 7:22 Salzburg Grillparzerstraße 7:22 Bus 120 7:30 0:59 Mo - Fr
6:31 Bus 150 7:31 1:00 Mo - Fr
7:07 Bus 150 8:19 1:12 Mo - Fr
7:07 Bus 150 7:22 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof

(Raiffeisenplatz)
7:27 Bus 150 8:19 1:12 Mo - Sa

8:07 Bus 150 9:15 1:08 Su
8:07 Bus 150 9:19 1:12 Mo - Sa
8:45 Bus 150 9:53 1:08 Su
9:45 Bus 150 10:00 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof

(Raiffeisenplatz)
10:05 Bus 150 Sa

10:46 Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn
(Schwabenwirtsbrücke)

10:46 Bus 130 10:55 1:10

9:45 Bus 150 10:57 1:12 Mo - Fr
9:45 Bus 150 10:00 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof

(Raiffeisenplatz)
10:05 Bus 150 10:57 1:12 Mo - Sa

10:45 Bus 150 11:53 1:08 Su
10:45 Bus 150 11:46 Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn

(Schwabenwirtsbrücke)
11:46 Bus 130 11:55 1:10 Sa

10:45 Bus 150 11:57 1:12 Mo - Sa
11:45 Bus 150 12:00 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof

(Raiffeisenplatz)
12:05 Bus 150 Sa

12:46 Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn
(Schwabenwirtsbrücke)

12:46 Bus 130 12:55 1:10

11:45 Bus 150 12:57 1:12 Mo - Fr
11:45 Bus 150 12:00 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof

(Raiffeisenplatz)
12:05 Bus 150 12:57 1:12 Mo - Sa

12:45 Bus 150 13:53 1:08 Su
12:45 Bus 150 13:46 Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn

(Schwabenwirtsbrücke)
13:46 Bus 130 13:55 1:10 Sa

12:45 Bus 150 13:57 1:12 Sa
12:45 Bus 150 14:07 1:22 Mo - Fr

Software/Data: HAFAS-p2w 5.41.OEBB.4.7/5.41.OEBB.4.7/t-10.07
c© 1996 - 2016 ÖBB-Personenverkehr AG / HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH.
No guarantee is taken for accuracy and completeness of the information given. Subject to alteration.



Strobl Busbahnhof (Bahnstraße) – Salzburg Hbf (Südti-
roler Platz)

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

13:45 Bus 150 14:00 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof
(Raiffeisenplatz)

14:05 Bus 150 Sa

14:46 Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn
(Schwabenwirtsbrücke)

14:46 Bus 130 14:55 1:10

13:45 Bus 150 14:00 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof
(Raiffeisenplatz)

14:05 Bus 150 14:57 1:12 Sa

13:57 Bus 150 15:07 1:10 Mo - Fr
14:45 Bus 150 15:53 1:08 Su
14:45 Bus 150 15:46 Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn

(Schwabenwirtsbrücke)
15:46 Bus 130 15:55 1:10 Sa

14:45 Bus 150 15:57 1:12 Mo - Sa
15:45 Bus 150 16:00 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof

(Raiffeisenplatz)
16:05 Bus 150 Sa

16:46 Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn
(Schwabenwirtsbrücke)

16:46 Bus 130 16:55 1:10

15:45 Bus 150 16:57 1:12 Mo - Fr
15:45 Bus 150 16:00 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof

(Raiffeisenplatz)
16:05 Bus 150 16:57 1:12 Mo - Sa

16:45 Bus 150 17:53 1:08 Su
16:45 Bus 150 17:46 Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn

(Schwabenwirtsbrücke)
17:46 Bus 130 17:55 1:10 Sa

16:45 Bus 150 17:57 1:12 Mo - Sa
17:45 Bus 150 18:53 1:08 Mo - Fr
17:45 Bus 150 18:00 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof

(Raiffeisenplatz)
18:05 Bus 150 Sa

18:46 Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn
(Schwabenwirtsbrücke)

18:46 Bus 130 18:55 1:10

17:45 Bus 150 18:00 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof
(Raiffeisenplatz)

18:05 Bus 150 18:57 1:12 Sa

18:45 Bus 150 19:53 1:08 daily
19:45 Bus 150 20:53 1:08 Mo - Fr
20:21 Bus 150 20:40 Bad Ischl Bahnhof (Busterminal) 20:40 Walk (1 Min.) Sa, Su a

20:41 Bad Ischl Bahnhof 20:53 REX 3435 K
21:55 Attnang-Puchheim Bahnhof 22:00 IC 748 K 22:48 2:27

20:40 Bus 150 20:54 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof
(Raiffeisenplatz)

5:10 Bus 150 5:54 9:14 Mo - Th, Su

20:40 Bus 150 20:54 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof
(Raiffeisenplatz)

21:05 Bus 150 21:53 1:13 Sa

20:40 Bus 150 20:54 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof
(Raiffeisenplatz)

22:05 Bus 150 22:53 2:13 Mo - Sa

21:21 Bus 150 21:40 Bad Ischl Bahnhof (Busterminal) 21:46 Bus 509 Mo - Th a
22:52 Attnang-Puchheim Bahnhof

(Busterminal)
22:52 Walk (4 Min.)

22:56 Attnang-Puchheim Bahnhof 23:00 IC 840 K 23:48 2:27

Index

a = Arr: Salzburg Hbf

Software/Data: HAFAS-p2w 5.41.OEBB.4.7/5.41.OEBB.4.7/t-10.07
c© 1996 - 2016 ÖBB-Personenverkehr AG / HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH.
No guarantee is taken for accuracy and completeness of the information given. Subject to alteration.



Salzburg Hbf (Südtiroler Platz) – Strobl Busbahnhof
(Bahnstraße)

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

2:35 Bus 915 4:01 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof
(Raiffeisenplatz)

6:00 Bus 150 6:14 3:39 Sa

2:35 Bus 915 4:01 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof
(Raiffeisenplatz)

6:50 Bus 150 7:05 4:30 Su

3:32 EN 247 _
Y
K

4:18 Attnang-Puchheim Bahnhof 4:47 REX 3402 K Mo - Fr a

5:48 Bad Ischl Bahnhof 5:48 Walk (1 Min.)

5:49 Bad Ischl Bahnhof (Busterminal) 6:05 Bus 546 6:28 2:56
5:12 IC 541 K 5:58 Attnang-Puchheim Bahnhof 6:03 R 3404 K daily a

7:04 Bad Ischl Bahnhof 7:04 Walk (1 Min.)

7:05 Bad Ischl Bahnhof (Busterminal) 7:46 Bus 150 8:05 2:53
5:55 Bus 150 7:01 1:06 Mo - Sa
6:12 IC 543 K 6:58 Attnang-Puchheim Bahnhof 7:15 R 3406 K Su a

8:19 Bad Ischl Bahnhof 8:19 Walk (1 Min.)

8:20 Bad Ischl Bahnhof (Busterminal) 8:24 Bus 150 8:43 2:31
6:25 Bus 150 7:15 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof

(Raiffeisenplatz)
7:30 Bus 150 7:46 1:21 Mo - Fr

6:45 Bus 150 7:49 1:04 Sa
8:15 Bus 150 9:26 1:11 daily
9:15 Bus 150 10:26 1:11 Mo - Fr
9:15 Bus 150 10:05 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof

(Raiffeisenplatz)
10:10 Bus 150 10:26 1:11 Mo - Sa

10:15 Bus 150 11:26 1:11 daily
11:15 Bus 150 12:26 1:11 Mo - Fr
11:15 Bus 150 12:05 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof

(Raiffeisenplatz)
12:10 Bus 150 12:26 1:11 Mo - Sa

12:15 Bus 150 13:26 1:11 Sa, Su
12:20 Bus 150 13:31 1:11 Mo - Fr
12:21 S 3 K 12:26 Salzburg Gnigl Bahnhof 12:26 Walk (2 Min.) Mo - Fr a

12:28 Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn
(Schwabenwirtsbrücke)

12:31 Bus 150 13:31 1:10

13:15 Bus 150 14:05 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof
(Raiffeisenplatz)

14:10 Bus 150 14:26 1:11 Sa

13:20 Bus 150 14:26 1:06 Mo - Fr
13:21 S 3 K 13:26 Salzburg Gnigl Bahnhof 13:26 Walk (2 Min.) Mo - Fr a

13:28 Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn
(Schwabenwirtsbrücke)

13:31 Bus 150 14:26 1:05

14:15 Bus 150 15:26 1:11 Sa, Su
14:20 Bus 150 15:26 1:06 Mo - Fr
14:21 S 3 K 14:26 Salzburg Gnigl Bahnhof 14:26 Walk (2 Min.) Mo - Fr a

14:28 Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn
(Schwabenwirtsbrücke)

14:31 Bus 150 15:26 1:05

15:15 Bus 150 16:05 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof
(Raiffeisenplatz)

16:10 Bus 150 16:26 1:11 Sa

15:20 Bus 150 16:26 1:06 Mo - Fr
15:21 S 3 K 15:26 Salzburg Gnigl Bahnhof 15:26 Walk (2 Min.) Mo - Fr a

15:28 Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn
(Schwabenwirtsbrücke)

15:31 Bus 150 16:26 1:05

16:15 Bus 150 17:26 1:11 Sa, Su

Software/Data: HAFAS-p2w 5.41.OEBB.4.7/5.41.OEBB.4.7/t-10.07
c© 1996 - 2016 ÖBB-Personenverkehr AG / HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH.
No guarantee is taken for accuracy and completeness of the information given. Subject to alteration.



Salzburg Hbf (Südtiroler Platz) – Strobl Busbahnhof
(Bahnstraße)

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

16:25 Bus 150 17:26 1:01 Mo - Fr
17:25 Bus 150 18:26 1:01 Mo - Fr
18:15 Bus 150 19:26 1:11 Sa, Su
18:20 Bus 150 19:26 1:06 Mo - Fr
18:21 S 3 K 18:26 Salzburg Gnigl Bahnhof 18:26 Walk (2 Min.) Mo - Fr a

18:28 Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn
(Schwabenwirtsbrücke)

18:31 Bus 150 19:26 1:05

19:15 Bus 150 20:19 1:04 daily
20:15 Bus 150 21:12 0:57 Su
20:15 Bus 150 21:19 1:04 Mo - Fr
22:12 EC 391 X

K
22:58 Attnang-Puchheim Bahnhof 22:58 Walk (4 Min.) Fr a

23:02 Attnang-Puchheim Bahnhof
(Busterminal)

23:05 Bus 509

0:18 Bad Ischl Bahnhof (Busterminal) 5:04 Bus 150 5:19 7:07
22:12 EC 391 X

K
22:58 Attnang-Puchheim Bahnhof 22:58 Walk (4 Min.) Mo - Th a

23:02 Attnang-Puchheim Bahnhof
(Busterminal)

23:05 Bus 509

0:12 Bad Ischl Bahnhof (Busterminal) 5:04 Bus 150 5:19 7:07
22:15 Bus 150 23:12 0:57 Sa
23:00 Bus 150 23:49 St.Gilgen Busbahnhof

(Raiffeisenplatz)
6:00 Bus 150 6:14 7:14 Mo - Fr

Index

a = Dep: Salzburg Hbf

legend
K = Wheelchair space - For advance notification, call +43 (0) 5 1717
_ = Sleeping-car
Y = Couchettes
X = Bordrestaurant
‘ = Bordbistro

Software/Data: HAFAS-p2w 5.41.OEBB.4.7/5.41.OEBB.4.7/t-10.07
c© 1996 - 2016 ÖBB-Personenverkehr AG / HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH.
No guarantee is taken for accuracy and completeness of the information given. Subject to alteration.


